
Effectivedate: 16-01-12

Product name

Article number

Net weight/Drained weight

EAN code carton 5601019043207

Ingrediënt declaration

Nutritional data

Energy 440 / 103 kJ / kcal kJ / kcal

Protein 0,9 g g

Carbohydrates 24,1 g g

(sugars) 23,7 g g

Fat 0,1 g g

(saturated fat) < 0.1 g g

Fibre 0,7 g g

Sodium 0,9 g g

Product description/ Usage

Preparation / Dosing

Microbiological data

Total plate count

Moulds and Yeast

Bacillus cereus

Staphylococcus aureus

Analytical data

Dry matter

Salt 2.35 - 2.65

pH 3.4 - 3.7

Brix 28,5 - 31

Acid 1.45 - 1.75

Suitable for: Halal:  no Vegetarian: yes

Kosher badatz: no Vegan: yes

Gluten free (gluten < 

20ppm) 

no

GMO

Coding on packaging

Shelf life/Storage conditions 360 days after production. 10 days after opening.

primair secondair tertiair

type,sort

PE/metallised 

PET/PE
cardboard

dimensions 370x450x80 mm 240x385x180 mm

weight 76 g 421 g

recycled weight

Country of origine Production in:

The product is produced according to the Dutch and EU-legislation.

Tomatoes (132g per 100g ketchup), spirit vinegar, sugar, salt, spice and herb extracts 

(contains celery), spice.

per 100 gram product

EU

cfu/g

cfu/g / per 0.01 g

%

°

cfu/g

A red, thick, rich and flavourful condiment. Sweet tomato flavour with spices. 

Use as sauce or as extra with food meals

cfu/g

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Heinz Vol-Pak Tomato Ketchup 15kg eurochep

71375000

15 kg

%

Heat treatment (pasteurized), low pH and salt content guarantee of the microbiological 

stability of the product.

Packaging material/dimensions 

All used ingredients are non-GMO or non-GMO by IP based upon suppliers certificates.

Bag:  best before date (DD/MM/YY) and juliancode YYDDD (YY: year - DDD: day of the 

year) + production hour HH:MM

On carton: best before date (DD/MM/YY), juliancode YYDDD en production hour 

HH:MM

%

Printdate: 11/04/2018

All the information in this document is based upon the property's of the product when this document was composed. Nothing herein contained shall be construed to imply any warranty or 

guarantee.  



Ingangsdatum: 16-01-12

Productnaam

Artikel nummer

Netto inhoud/Uitlekgewicht

EAN code karton 5601019043207  

Ingrediëntendeclaratie

Voedingswaarde

Energie 440 / 103 kJ / kcal  kJ / kcal

Eiwit 0,9 g  g

Koolhydraten 24,1 g  g

(waarvan suikers) 23,7 g  g

Vet 0,1 g  g

(waarvan verzadigd vet) < 0.1 g  g

Voedingsvezel 0,7 g  g

Natrium 0,9 g  g

Productomschrijving/ 

Toepassingsmogelijkheden

Bereiding /dosering

Microbiologische data

Totaal kiemgetal  

Gisten en schimmels  

Bacillus Cereus  

Staphylococcus aureus  

Analytische kenmerken

Droge stof  

Zout 2.35 - 2.65

pH 3.4 - 3.7

Brix 28,5 - 31

Zuren 1.45 - 1.75

Geschikt voor: Halal:  nee Vegetarisch: ja

Kosher badatz: nee Veganistisch:  ja

Glutenvrij  (gluten < 

20 ppm)

nee

GMO

Codering op verpakking

Houdbaarheid/bewaarcondities 360 dagen af productie. 10 dagen na openen.

primair secundair tertiair

soort

PE/metallised 

PET/PE
kartonnen doos

afmetingen 370x450x80 mm 240x385x180 mm  

gewicht 76 g 421 g  

recycled gewicht    

Land van herkomst Productie in:

Verpakkings soort/afmeting

per 100 gram product

PRODUCT INFORMATIE

Heinz Vol-Pak tomato ketchup 15kg eurochep

een rood, dik, rijk en smaakvolle saus. Zoete tomaten smaak met specerijen.

Toepassing: als saus, als extra bij voedingsgerechten

71375000

15 kg

°

%

Het product is geproduceerd i.o.m. de Nederlandse en EU-wetgeving.

EU

Alle gebruikte grondstoffen zijn non GMO of non GMO by IP volgens verklaringen 

van onze leveranciers

Zak: houdbaarheidsdatum DDMMJJ + julian code JJDDD (JJ=jaar - DDD= dag van 

het jaar) + productie-uur UU:MM

Omdoos: houdbaarheidsdatum DDMMJJ + julian code JJDDD (JJ=jaar - DDD= 

dag van het jaar) + productie-uur UU:MM

%

%

Tomaten (132g per 100g ketchup), azijn, suiker, zout, extract van specerijen en 

kruiden (bevat selderij), specerij.

kve/g

kve/g

kve/g

kve/g

Heat treatment (pasteurized), low pH and salt content guarantee of the 

microbiological stability of the product.

Printdatum: 11/04/2018

De informatie in dit document is gebaseerd op de eigenschappen van het product op het moment dat dit document werd opgesteld. Op basis van dit document kunnen geen rechten worden 

ontleend.  



Date d'entrée en vigueur: 16-01-12

Nom du produit

Numéro d'article

Poids net / poids net égoutté

Code EAN boîte 5601019043207  

Déclaration d'ingrédients

Valeur nutritive

Énergie 440 / 103 kJ / kcal  kJ / kcal

Protéines 0,9 g  g

Glucides 24,1 g  g

(dont sucres) 23,7 g  g

Lipides 0,1 g  g

(dont lipides saturés) < 0.1 g  g

Fibres alimentaires 0,7 g  g

Sodium 0,9 g  g

Description du produit / Possibilités 

d'application

Préparation / dosage

Données microbiologiques

Teneur bactérienne totale  

Levures et moisissures  

Bacillus Cereus  

Staphylococcus aureus  

Caractéristiques analytiques

Matière sèche  

Sel 2.35 - 2.65

pH 3.4 - 3.7

Brix 28,5 - 31

Acide 1.45 - 1.75

Convient au : Halal:  Non Végétarien Oui

Casher badatz: Non Végétalien Oui

Sans gluten (gluten 

<20 ppm)

Non

OGM

Code sur l'emballage

Conservation / conditions de 

conservation

360 jour à partir 

production.

10 jour suivant 

l’ouverture

primaire secondaire tertiaire

type

PE/metallised 

PET/PE
boîte en carton

dimensions 370x450x80 mm 240x385x180 mm  

poids 76 g 421 g  

poids recyclé    

Pays d'origine Fabriqué:

%

°

%

Le produit est fabriqué e.a. selon la législation européenne.

Toutes les substances utilisées ne contiennent pas d'OGM ou d'OGM à identité 

préservée suivant les déclarations de nos fournisseurs.

Sac: Julian code AAJJJ (code de production : AA= l' année - JJJ = jour de l' année) et 

date limite de conservation en JJMMAA et l'heure HH:MM

carton: Julian code AAJJJ (code de production : AA= l' année - JJJ = jour de l' année) 

et date limite de conservation en JJMMAA et l'heure HH:MM

Type d'emballage / dimensions

EU

cfu/g

%

Heat treatment (pasteurized), low pH and salt content guarantee of the microbiological 

stability of the product.

15 kg

Tomates (132g pour 100g ketchup), vinaigre, sucre, sel, extrait d'épices et de plantes 

aromatiques (contient di céleri), épice.

par 100 grammes de produit 

INFORMATION DE PRODUIT

Heinz Vol-Pak Tomato Ketchup 15kg

71375000

cfu/g

cfu/g

Un condiment rouge, épaisse, riche et savoureux. Sweet saveur tomates aux épices.

Application: sauce ou comme supplément aux repas

cfu/g

Date de l'impression 11/04/2018

L'information dans ce document a été basée sur les caractéristiques du produit au moment où ce document a été dressé. Sur base de ce document, aucune droit n'est emprunté.



Effectivedate/Ingangsdatum/Date d'entrée en vigueur: 16-01-12

Product name

Productnaam

Nom du produit

Article no./Artikelnr./Numéro d'article

Net weight/Netto inhoud/Poids net / poids net égoutté

EAN code/Code EAN 5601019043207

English/Nederlands/Français +/- English/Nederlands/Français +/-

Cow's milk protein/Koemelkeiwit/Protéines du lait de vache - Peanuts/Pinda/Arachides -

Lactose/Lactose/Lactose - Peanut oil/Pindaolie/Huile d'arachide -

Chicken egg/Kippenei eiwit/Protéines d'oeufs de poule - Sesame/Sesam/Sésame -

Soy protein/Soja eiwit/Protéines de soja - Sesame oil/Sesamolie/Huile de sésame -

Soy lecithin/Soja lecithine/Lécithine de soja -
Glutamate/Glutaminaat/Glutamine 

E620 - E625
-

Gluten/Gluten/Gluten -
Sulfite/Sulfiet/Sulfite E220 - E228 

> 10 ppm
-

Wheat/Tarwe/Froment - Coriander/Koriander/Coriandre -

Rye/Rogge/Seigle - Celery/Selderij/Céleri +

Beef/Rundvlees/Boeuf - Carrot/Wortel/Carotte -

Pork/Varkensvlees/Porc - Lupine/Lupine/Lupine -

Chicken/Kippenvlees/Poulet - Mustard/Mosterd/Moutarde -

Fish/Vis/Poisson -

Shelfish&Crustaceans/Schaal-&schelpdier/Mollusques et 

crustacés
-

Maize/Maïs/Maïs -

Cacoa/Cacao/Cacao -

Legumes-pulses/Peulvruchten/Légumineuses -

Nuts/Noten/Noix -

Nut oil/Notenolie/Huile de noix -

+ allergen is present/allergeen is aanwezig/présence d'allergènes

 - allergen is absent/allergeen is afwezig/absence d'allergènes

? not enough information available/niet voldoende informatie beschikbaar/informations insuffisantes

71375000

15 kg

ALLERGENS / ALLERGENEN / ALLERGÈNES

Heinz Vol-Pak Tomato Ketchup 15kg eurochep

Heinz Vol-Pak tomato ketchup 15kg eurochep

Heinz Vol-Pak Tomato Ketchup 15kg

Printdate: 11/04/2018

All the information in this document is based upon the property's of the product when this document was composed. Nothing herein contained shall be construed to imply any warranty or guarantee.  


